
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
777 
277 
110 
346 
12 
71 
7 

27 
177 
55 
25 
28 
91 
20 
19 

117 
170 
17 

120 

Class 
FCA 
FAEM 
FADF 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAEM 
FASP 
FPRA 
FPEA 
FASP 
FAERJ 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 

Name 
Marcus V. Q. Borges 
Matheus Della Coletta 
Diogo Broka 
Erick Lutum 
Vinícius Escarlate 
Paulo Farias 
Giulliano Taino Forcolin 
Ricardo D. Pinheiro 
Keka Teixeira 
Nelson Stanisci Netto 
Murilo Fiore de Barcellos 
André Salmoria 
Lucca Croce 
Marcelo Schmidt 
Istvan Neidhardt 
Renan N. Goffredo 
Gui Bacin 
Jacques Rocha 
G. Junior 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
54.707 
54.843 
54.893 
54.897 
54.911 
54.952 
55.004 
55.012 
55.181 
55.298 
55.431 
55.642 
55.753 
55.823 
55.991 
56.217 
56.387 
59.085 

1:03.148 

Diff 

0.136 
0.186 
0.190 
0.204 
0.245 
0.297 
0.305 
0.474 
0.591 
0.724 
0.935 
1.046 
1.116 
1.284 
1.510 
1.680 
4.378 
8.441 

Gap 

0.136 
0.050 
0.004 
0.014 
0.041 
0.052 
0.008 
0.169 
0.117 
0.133 
0.211 
0.111 
0.070 
0.168 
0.226 
0.170 
2.698 
4.063 

In Lap 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
3 
4 
6 
5 
3 
2 

Chassi 
Mini 
Mini 
Bravar 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Thunder 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Mini 

Mini 
Mega 
Mega 
Praga 
Mini 
Mega 
Mini 

Patrocinio 
Kart Mini/Trato 
Bifarma 

Rbc/Artmix/URrubupungá/Santa Brígida 
Techspeed 
Thunder 

Bifarma/Permabond 

Fiore Festas 

Água Mineral Schin 
Motul 
Praga Kart/Viemar SJ FL 
Kayô Mitsubishi 
Escultur/Kartodromo Beto Carreiro 
Kayô Mitsubishi 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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52º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart/2017 
Super F4 

Aquecimento - Super F4 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:50:14 

Kart. Beto Carrero - Penha/SC 1,244 km 

22/07/2017 08:55 
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